























Guides Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

53 PNO4M HEX NUT M4-.7 152-22 |P0566B152-22 FIXED BOLT

55 PLNO3M LOCK NUT M6-1 153 P0566B153 UPPER BLADE GUIDE ASSEMBLY
56 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 153-1 P0566259A ADJUST BAR

111 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25 153-2 |P0566260A BLADE GUIDE SUPPORT
137 PFBO9M FLANGE BOLT M6-1 X 10 153-3 |PB04M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 10

148 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 153-4  |P0566262A UPPER SPACING SLEEVE
149 PLWO04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 153-5 |P6201 BALL BEARING 620122

151 P0566B151 GUIDE BRACKET ASSEMBLY 153-6 |PRO3M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
151-1 P0566225 WORM CYLINDER 153-7 |PSB29M CAP SCREW Mé6-1 X 40
151-2  |PNO5M HEX NUT M16-1.5 153-8 |P0566274 HANDLE BUSHING

151-3 |P0566230 BUSHING 153-9 |P6202 BALL BEARING 6202272
151-4  |P0566231 SWITCH BUSHING 153-10 |PRO5M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
151-5 [PSSO07M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 5 153-11 |P0566277A ECCENTRIC SHAFT

151-6  |PLWO04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 153-12 |PB04M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 10

151-7 |PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16 153-13 |P0566211A UPPER GUIDE SUPPORT BLOCK
151-8 |PFSO7M FLANGE SCREW M5-.8 X 10 154 P0566155 FENCE

151-9  |P0566237 COVER 154-1 P0566260A BLADE GUIDE SUPPORT
151-10 |P0566238 COVER 154-2 |PSB04M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 10
151-11 |P0566239 SPECIAL BOLT 154-3  |P0566262A UPPER SPACING SLEEVE
151-12 |P0566246 PINION GEAR 154-4  |P6201 BALL BEARING 620122
151-13 |PFH19M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 154-5 |PRO3M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
151-14 |P0566242 RACK 154-6  |P0566267A ADJUSTING SHAFT

151-15 |P0566243 SQUARE TUBE 154-7  |PB47M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 40

151-16 |P0566213 GUIDE BRACKET 154-8 |P0566274 HANDLE BUSHING

152 P0566B152 UPPER GUIDE ASSEMBLY 154-9 | P6202 BALL BEARING 6202727
152-1 PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8 154-10 |PRO5M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
152-2  |PFSO7M FLANGE SCREW M5-.8 X 10 154-11 |P0566277A ECCENTRIC SHAFT

152-3 | P0566187 COVER 154-12 |P0566279A SUPPORT BRACKET

152-4  |PLWO04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 155 P0566204 HANDWHEEL

152-5 |PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16 156 PSB04M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 10
152-6 |PFH19M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 157 PLWO3M LOCK WASHER 6MM

152-7 | P0566192 COVER 158 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

152-8 | P0566195 FIXED PLATE 159 P0566250 SUPPORT PLATE

152-9 | P0566196 WORM CYLINDER 160 P0566B160 PROTECT COVER ASSEMBLY
152-10 |PNO5M HEX NUT M16-1.5 161 P0566B161 SLIDING PLATE

152-11 | P0566198 GUIDE BRACKET 162 P0566B162 FIBER WASHER

152-12 |P0566201 BUSHING 163 PB30M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 55
152-13 | P0566202 SWITCH BUSHING 164 P0566B164 SLIDING PLATE

152-14 |PSS07M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 5 165 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25

152-15 | P0566194 PINION GEAR 166 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
152-16 | P0566206 UPPER GUIDE BAR 167 P0566B167 SUPPORT PLATE

152-17 |P0566207 RACK 168 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

152-18 |PSBO1M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16 169 PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12
152-19 |PN0O4M HEX NUT M4-.7 170 PSB40M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
152-20 |PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 171 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM

152-21 |P0566191 EXTENSION RACK

Model G0531B/G0566B

-19-




Labels Breakdown

216
201
005 215
202
203
206 213
207
220
218
210
211
212 214
207
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 P0531B201 G0531B MODEL # LABEL 211 P0513X210 EXTREME SERIES PLATE
201 P0566B201 G0566B MODEL # LABEL 212 |PPAINT-11 PUTTY PAINT
202 (G8589 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE 213 |PLABEL-18 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL
203 |PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL 214 |PLABEL-20 OPEN DOOR LABEL
204 |PLABEL-20 OPEN DOOR LABEL 215 |P0513X214 TENSION ADJ LABEL
205 |P0513X204 GUARD ADJ LABEL 216 |P0531B216 G0531B MACHINE ID LABEL
206 |PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL 216 |P0566B216 G0566B MACHINE ID LABEL
207 |PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 218 |P0566313 TABLE LOCK LABEL
208 |PLABEL-19 HANDS/BLADE LABEL 220 |P0566B220 MAGNETIC BRAKE NOTICE
210 |PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN PAINT

AWARNING

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.

-20-

O

Model G0531B/G0566B




